Loft Name

CHAFFER D
MOURITZ & COWAN
PHILLIPS & MILTON
VAN AALST D
BARNES R
CARSTAIRS J
KAZMIERSKI A
QUINCE A

SHAW M

Club
SND
WN
SND
MANDU
UNITE
SND
UNITE
SWD
SND

VAN BLOMMESTEIN J WN

ABRAHAMS FAMILY

SND

CATBALOGAN CITY LO WN

SCERRIF
MILENTIS B & B
CLARK & ORR
AZAR G&L
RAFTOSKI G
MAK-WARNER
SHEEHY R

DELA CRUZ P
WILLISE &J
RICHARD AND SON
SCOTTB

GLEESON & SONS
BAILEY NEIL
WEBB PJ

J&R LOFTS
SLUYMERS T
BRENNAN B

IZICS

TURLEY & COLTON

WN
UNITE
AMAL
AMAL
UNITE
RIVER
AMAL
AMAL
SND
WN
ARMAD
RIVER
WHT
ARMAD
SND
ARMAD
UNITE
WHT
WHT
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550
525
495
488
486
470
460
454
452
450
449
449
449
446
445
442
438
433
432
429
428
418
416
408
407
396
384
379
370
370
370

87
100
90
96
97
80
91
93
85
38
43
99
98
66
58
65
52
83
74
71
95
28
64
46
69
49
72
60
22
53
73

100
95
99
97
93
88
90
66
74
96
72
58
36
91
39
42
89
87
61
65
84
69
92
98
73
82
67
62
83
40
57

99
60
93
100
81
90
58
20
74
75
92
76
78
84
97
91
56
88
96
68
85
62
77
65
69
59
95
72
53
44
37
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87
94
48
76
83
88
90
75
65
99
80
97
93
86
78
85
95
41
81
96
49
100
56
91
67
60
0
26
63
77
70

95
80
96
91
79
89
75
100
86
88
99
73
74
54
90
87
48
82
81
93
78
92
52
58
37
67
84
64
76
66
55

Consistency TMOORA  MOORA COOROW COOROW COOROW MORAWA MORAWA

82
96
69
28
53
35
56
100
68
54
63
46
70
65
83
72
98
52
39
36
37
67
75
50
92
79
66
95
73
90
78



WILSON K&S

ARMAD

5T3ALTH Pigeon Racin WN

RETURN TO SENDER

McDOWALL K
SEFEROVIC M
GARCIAM
SCHOFIELD J
MUSTAFA H
PREEDY SR
BROWN M
SPARROW C
DAMICO P

R & L LOFTS
YOUNG G
BETTRIDGE T
DAVIES T
OLSZOWYJ
WILSON G
MERIOLES E
OLDSR
AMIS R
MEHMEDOVIC F
GT LOFTS
ONTONG M
ARTEMIS M
JUPP M
DUNDEBAR LOFTS
CREEMERS M
HALEY A
HODYLB
ROSAUROR
KELLY G
MARLAND W

ARMAD
SWD
WHT
BAY
CRPC
BAY
AMAL
WHT
WHT
WHT
SND
RIVER
SND
SWD
RIVER
ARMAD
BAY
SND
MANDU
UNITE
ARMAD
CRPC
CRPC
SWD
UNITE
WN
BAY
WHT
AMAL
ARMAD
WHT

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

370
364
364
362
358
352
351
342
342
341
335
331
330
325
324
324
312
309
305
303
302
297
292
288
282
281
277
276
276
270
269
264
263

36
33
92
81
76
31
94
50
51
37
77
86
78
32
44
45
89

84
63
47
68
62
30
35
75
26
17
23
82
57
88
79

71
49
50
56
86
70
14
48
52
33
80
51
81
78
60
43
59
55
79
44
20
63
77
27
76
32
64
47
85
68
26
41
75

45
48
61
35
49
57
82
64
38
66
31
17
67
46
73
19
51
83
14
39
87
52
30
32
54
21
25
36
23

47
40
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72
92
39
37
84
62
98
57
79
89
45
54
29
40

42
46
51
34
44
38
23
27
68
58
36
47
73
55
71
64
25
53

60
65
28
98
63
44
25
32
51
71
26
39
33
72
85
94
19
69
20
70
83
31
16
42

24
30
45
41
49
35
29
56

86
77
94
55

88
38
91
71
45
76
84
42
57
62
81
48
51
74
43
27
60
80
89
59
93
85
58
49

40
41



TANTRUM M MANDU
EWEN B&P UNITE
McMANUS H AMAL
COVICH P AMAL
RAHEB J UNITE
AMMENDOLEA V UNITE
Doherty & Delainey ARMAD
DAMICO T WHT
TARRANT G WHT
WYPER D BAY
HARRISON T WN
RUMANAS LOFT WN
KING D SWD
CONROY S WN
VALLELONGA T SWD
AITCHINSON J WN
JOSEPH, C UNITE
VICTORINO J RIVER
ROBERTS N SND
McCULLOCH A AMAL
BURKE FAMILY SND
TRIPPLE SIX LOFTS SND
HEEDES M WHT
CARRAS & ELLWOOD WHT
McCarthy D BAY
BEATTIEAR MANDU
DAMON K UNITE
JULIUS J.J. AMAL
McNELIS & BOWDLER WN
KENSITT G CRPC
SKY BLUE CRPC
SANDICOL LOFTS ARMAD
SKYVIEW LOFTS ARMAD

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

255
249
246
242
237
230
230
219
215
191
189
187
179
178
178
175
174
169
164
163
158
158
149
134
130
127
127
124
114
109
103

75

73

15
27
55

21
42
56

61
54

48
25
16

18
70
34

o o

40

67
24

41

20
59

29

94
30
25

34
45

46
53

12
37
17
19

38
31
29
54

o

28

24

21
23

o

13

98
43
79
89
29
33
71
18
42
11

26

63

55

28
80
86
94

24
12
15
41
22
34
27

70
50
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15
31

59
74
61
35
50
21
16
66
33
22
20
43
30
12
32
10

24
52
18
69
14
17
82
28

19

13

57
46
62
50
27
68
18
15
11
47
43
97
36
38
17
61
21

77
40
59

53
34

23

o

14
12
22



BYRNEJ
LEEK
BENJAMIN N
FLORES 3 F
NEWICK B
MANEY K
COFFEY N

BAY
WN
WHT
BAY
RIVER
MANDU
ARMAD

98

99
100
101
102
103
104

63
62
51
39
38
35
13

39
12
19
13
14

22
16
15
35

16

10

13

O O OO o oo
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13

10

o O O o
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